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HAY & FORAGE EQUIPMENT

HORIZONTAL 
FEED MIXER
• Possibility of homogeneous mixing
• Low fuel consumption
• Robust blade construction
• Heavy-duty chassis
• Powerful hydraulic system, built-in hydraulic motor
• Reinforced spirals
• Weighing system for precise measurement
• Optional double-sided discharge belt option
• Possibility of homogeneous distribution
• Double-sided belt option
• Extensive and experienced service network
• Spare parts availability
• 2 years of warranty

WARRANTY

PERIOD

2 YEARS



With Hisarlar brand feed mixers, the 
best quality hand tools that may be 
needed during maintenance are offered 
as standard together with the toolbox.

● The intended use of the machines is to mix different 
feed types homogeneously for feeding animals in livestock 
farms.

● The product provides ease of use due to the rear cover 
and ladder that acts as a hydraulic bucket as standard.

Provides fuel saving due to its double 
spirals and heat treated special blades.

Horizontal Feed Mixer
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8 mm

10 mm

10 mm
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5 mm
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Double

Double
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Double

90

110

146

178

2200

2850

3750

4250

1765 x 4920 x 1990

1970 x 4960 x 2335

2140 x 5170 x 2540

2165 x 5890 x 2560

*Hisarlar Tarım Makineleri reserves the right to make changes to the machines without prior notice and without making changes to previously sold machines.

OPTIONAL FEATURES

With the optional high quality and accurate weighing 
system, it is easy to calculate feed consumption.


