





HAY & FORAGE EQUIPMENT

HORIZONTAL FEED MIXER

- · Possibility of homogeneous mixing
- Low fuel consumption
- Robust blade construction
- Heavy-duty chassis
- Powerful hydraulic system, built-in hydraulic motor
- Reinforced spirals
- · Weighing system for precise measurement
- Optional double-sided discharge belt option
- · Possibility of homogeneous distribution
- Double-sided belt option
- Extensive and experienced service network
- Spare parts availability
- 2 years of warranty





Hisarlar Tarım Makineleri

Erkunt Traktör Sanayii A.Ş. Organize Sanayi Bölgesi Batı Hun Cad. No:2 06935 Sincan Ankara/TÜRKİYE

hisarlartarimmakineleri.com.tr hisarlaryedekparca.com.tr











HISARLA

Horizontal Feed Mixer

- The intended use of the machines is to mix different feed types homogeneously for feeding animals in livestock farms.
- The product provides ease of use due to the rear cover and ladder that acts as a hydraulic bucket as standard.





With Hisarlar brand feed mixers, the best quality hand tools that may be needed during maintenance are offered as standard together with the toolbox.



Provides fuel saving due to its double spirals and heat treated special blades.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS	8 6	J-	©	6	(# ₫ 1	888			IIIII	w	777	O KG	À
CAPACITY (M³)	REQUIRED Tractor Power (HP)	HYDRAULIC Loading Bucket	ONE SIDED CONVEYOR BELT	DOUBLE SIDED CONVEYOR BELT	HYDRAULIC DISCHARGE COVER	BUILT-IN Hydraulic Motor	ELECTRONIC WEIGHING SYSTEM	BASE SHEET THICKNESS	BODY SHEET THICKNESS	GEAR GROUP ORIGIN	NUMBER OF SPIRALS	NUMBER OF BLADES	WEIGHT (KG)	MACHINE DIMENSIONS (WIDTH x LENGTH x HEIGHT) (CM)
4	40	Standard	Standard	-	Standard	Standard	Optional	8 mm	5 mm	Domestic	Double	90	2200	1765 x 4920 x 1990
6	40	Standard	Standard	Optional	Standard	Standard	Optional	10 mm	6 mm	Domestic	Double	110	2850	1970 x 4960 x 2335
8	50	Standard	Standard	Optional	Standard	Standard	Optional	10 mm	6 mm	Domestic	Double	146	3750	2140 x 5170 x 2540
10	60	Standard	Standard	Optional	Standard	Standard	Optional	10 mm	6 mm	Domestic	Double	178	4250	2165 x 5890 x 2560

^{*}Hisarlar Tarım Makineleri reserves the right to make changes to the machines without prior notice and without making changes to previously sold machines.





OPTIONAL FEATURES



With the optional high quality and accurate weighing system, it is easy to calculate feed consumption.